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
covered with mulch. Water in the morning, keeping 
in mind that too much moisture could damage its 
roots. When outdoor temperatures start to drop, you 
can bring it indoors, but be sure to thoroughly inspect 
and clean it first to avoid bringing in any insects or 
disease. Finally, maximize your chances of success 
by nourishing your begonias with a fertilizer rich in 
nitrogen, phosphorous and potassium.  

Interesting facts
The magnificent double blooms of the Solenia Yellow 

Solenia Yellow Begonia

resemble small roses. They’re edible and attract 
hummingbirds. To stimulate growth, remove wilted 
flowers as you spot them.

OnTrack realTy
UniT G, 2085—50Th ave, red deer

www.coldwellbankerreddeer.ca
343-3344

Peggy 
Lane

Associate 
Broker

403.872.3350
5341-43 Ave.
1951 Beauty!  Nestled in 
Large Mature Trees sits 
this 3 bdrm, 2 bath home. 

$255,000

Call Peggy lane 
at 403-872-3350

Original Hardwood in livingroom, hallway and 
2 bdrms on Main Level. Bsmt. is Developed. 
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Dale 
Stuart 

403-302-3107

“Dale offers 
you quality 

service anD a 
very competitive 
commission rate“

A GREAT STARTER HOME

2110 - 19 Ave, 
delburne

3 bedroom, 2 full bath mobile 
home on it’s own 50x150 
fenced lot. Features vaulted 
ceilings, a large country 
kitchen with island and corner 
pantry. Massive 4 pce ensuite, 
comes with all appliances.

$149,900

#10 – 7 StAnton Street
Immediate possession for this 
2 bdrm condo unit. Has a 
large walk-in closet off the 
master, spacious living room, 
laminate flooring thru-out, 
upgraded kitchen cabinets, all 
appliances included, & in-suite 
laundry. East facing balcony.

UppER LEvEL COndO UniT 
in SUnnybROOk!!

$124,900

LOCATEd CLOSE TO 
fAwn MEAdOwS GOLf COURSE

2109 – 19 Avenue, 
delburne

This 1796 sq. ft. 2003 double-wide 
modular is on it’s own 60x150 lot. 
Has vaulted ceilings, gas fireplace, 
3 large bdrms, 2 full baths, Jacuzzi 
tub, country kitchen, formal dining, 
30x30 heated garage, large 
paved driveway.

$185,000
nEw pRiCE!

LOCATEd ACROSS fROM LARGE pARk 
And pLAyGROUnd

97 ellenwood dr.
Fully finished 1160 sq ft Bi-
Level with 3 bedrooms and 3 
baths. Freshly painted walls 
throughout, new low flow 
toilets. newly tiled entry. Large 
covered rear deck, nicely 
landscaped, well treed, and 
fully fenced.

$299,900

2.73 acres with a 1320 sq ft 3 bdrm 2 bath upgraded and remodelled bungalow. Has a 
24x24 garage and a 40x50 shop. 24 min to RD, 8 min to Bowden, 14 min to Innisfail.

Directions: 8 miles East of Bowden on Highway 587.

SCEniC ACREAGE On pAvEMEnT wiTH A pRivATE SETTinG$529,900

nEw LOw pRiCE!

OnTrack realTy
UniT G, 2085—50Th ave, red deer

www.coldwellbankerreddeer.ca
343-3344

Maintenance and care
This annual flower requires a minimum 
of six hours of sun each day and 
performs particularly well in hot, dry 
environments. The more light it gets, the 
more blooms it produces — and the 
brighter those raspberry pink blooms 
become. This zinnia is highly resistant to 
disease, but you should still take care to 
prevent excess moisture from forming 
on both the plant and its foliage. Pay 
attention to signs of grey mould as well.  

Interesting facts
This zinnia varies in colour according 
to climate conditions. In cooler 
environments, its petals are pink, while 
heat and humidity cause more white 
to appear. Furthermore, this superb 
flower attracts bees and butterflies. 
It’s well suited to both flowerbeds and 
containers.

Double Zahara Raspberry Ripple Zinnia
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Jasmin Howell
C.I.R. Realty

135 WebsteR DRIve

$414,900

Dave Haley
CentuRy 21 aDvantage

47 WebsteR DRIve    

$509,900

andrea Wiseman
C.I.R. Realty

123 WIley CResCent

$399,900

angela stonehouse
Royal le Page netWoRk

220 WIley CResCent

$412,000

Cindy Dooley
Realty exeCutIves albeRta elIte

154 WebsteR DRIve

$469,900

brenda bowness
CentuRy 21 aDvantage

271 WIley CResCent

$374,900

West lake oPen House blitz
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